
Name Title Agency Email Telephone
Bryan Donaldson Chief Public Defender Montgomery County Public Defender's Office bryan.donaldson@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-361-4145
Joseph Buser Prosecutor Montgomery County Prosecutor's Office joe.buser@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-364-6472
Dale Crowder Director Valley Oaks Health dcrowder-ne@valleyoaks.org 765-362-2852
Ryan Needham Sheriff Montgomery County Sheriff Department ryan.needham@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-362-3740, ext 201
Danielle Snider Director West Central Regional Community Corrections dsnider@wcrcc.net 765-294-3100
Andria Geigle Chief Probation Officer  *Council Chair Montgomery County Probation Department andria.geigle@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-364-6475
John Frey President Montgomery County Commissioners john.frey@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-376-9694
Steve Loy President Designee/County Council Member Montgomery County Council steve.loy@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-366-0303
Heather Barajas Judge Montgomery Superior Court 1 judge.barajas@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-364-6449
Daniel Petrie Judge Montgomery Superior Court 2 judge.petrie@montgomerycoutny.in.gov 765-364-6457
Melissa Bush Clinical Team Lead/Licensed Therapist/Justice System Liaison Cummins Behavioral Health mbush@cumminsbhs.org 1-888-714-1927, ext 2407
Travis King Jail Commander   *Council Vice-Chair Montgomery County Jail travis.king@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-362-3740, ext 226
Racheal Oldham Juvenile Probation Officer Supervisor   *Council Secretary Montgomery County Probation Department racheal.oldham@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-364-6354
Mark Bickel Assistant Chief Probation Officer Montgomery County Probation Department mark.bickel@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-364-6474
Christian Brown Assistant Jail Commander Montgomery County Jail christian.brown@montgomerycounty.in.gov 765-362-3740, ex 223


